
 LUNCH MENU

Cheese and red onion jam

SANDWICHES all served with fries and slaw -
 Gluten free bread available

Tuna, sweetcorn and mayonnaise
BLT ( Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato) 

add Chicken 
Roasted peppers with beetroot and houmus (v)
Brie and cranberry
Ham and english mustard
Stilton and beef brisket

£6
£7.50
£6.50
£2

£6
£7
£7

JACKET POTATOES
Cheese 
Beans

Cheese and beans

Prawns

Brie and cranberry

Tuna sweetcorn mayo

Stilton and beef brisket BBQ beef brisket

£6
£6

£6.50

£7.50

£7.50
£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

all served with salad and slaw 

KIDS MENU
Sausage, mash, peas and gravy

Beef burger and fries, with peas or beans
Macaroni cheese with garlic bread

Chicken nuggets and fries with peas or beans

SIDES
Fries
Chips
Cheesy chips

Garlic bread Cheesy Garlic
bread

Onion rings
Corn on the cob

£3.50
£4.00
£5.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£4.50

£6
£6

£6
£6


