

LUNCH MENU

LOIGOI WILIGO						
SANDWICHES			all served with fries and slaw - Gluten free bread available			
Cheese and red onion jam Tuna, sweetcorn and mayonnaise BLT (Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato) add Chicken					£6 £7.50 £6.50 £2	
Roasted peppers with beetroot and houmus (v) Brie and cranberry Ham and english mustard Stilton and beef brisket						
JACKET POTATOES all served with salad and slaw						
Cheese Beans		£6 £6	Prawns Brie and o	cranberry	<i>/</i>	£7.50 £7.50
Cheese and be	ans	£6.50	Tuna swe	etcorn m	ayo	£7.50
Stilton and beef brisket £7			BBQ beef	brisket		£7.50
KIDS MENU	J					
Sausage, mash, peas and gravy Beef burger and fries, with peas or beans Macaroni cheese with garlic bread Chicken nuggets and fries with peas or beans						£6 £6 £6
SIDES						
Fries £3.50 Garlic k Chips £4.00 Corn of			bread on the cob	£3.50 £3.50	Cheesy (bread	Garlic £4.50

Onion rings

£3.50

Cheesy chips

£5.00